COST COMPUTATION

Rating and Valuation Department
Sale of "Hong Kong Property Review"
Cost at 2000-01 Prices

Staff Costs

Departmental Expenses

Accommodation Costs

Depreciation

Cost of Services provided by other departments
Central Administrative Overhead

Total cost

Number of copies printed for financial year 2000-01

Unit cost at 2000-01 prices ($)
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$
714,785

44,024
100,501

3,530

117,660
980,500
1,850

530



