Annex C (Page 2 of 2)

COST COMPUTATION

Rating and Valuation Department Sale of "Hong Kong Property Review" Cost at 2000-01 Prices

Staff Costs	\$ 714,785
Departmental Expenses	44,024
Accommodation Costs	100,501
Depreciation	3,530
Cost of Services provided by other departments	-
Central Administrative Overhead	117,660
Total cost	980,500
Number of copies printed for financial year 2000-01	1,850
Unit cost at 2000-01 prices (\$)	530